
Department Names How to contact 

Faculty of Natural 
Sciences 

Anna Goodwin and 
Ella Robson 

Request an appointment via their 
online form 
https://www.imperial.ac.uk/natural-
sciences/education-and-
teaching/wellbeing-
support/resources-for-
students/advice-team/  

Aeronautics Amy Picton a.picton@imperial.ac.uk  

Bioengineering  

 

Sandra Roscoe s.roscoe@imperial.ac.uk  

Chemical Engineering  Faith Marsh f.marsh@imperial.ac.uk  

Civil and 
Environmental 
Engineering  

Michelle Langan m.langan@imperial.ac.uk  

Dyson School of 
Design Engineering  

Sophie Hughes sophie.hughes@imperial.ac.uk  

Computing  Caroline Gilchrist c.gilchrist@imperial.ac.uk  

Earth Science and 
Engineering  

Anita Murphy anita.murphy@imperial.ac.uk  

Materials and 
Electronic and 
Electrical Engineering  

Kelly Greenwood k.greenwood@imperial.ac.uk  

Mechanical 
Engineering 

Naomi Jackson-
Macfarlane  

n.jackson-
macfarlane@imperial.ac.uk  

Business School Hanna Magdziarek h.magdziarek@imperial.ac.uk 

 

 

Medicine – wellbeing 
support 

Fran Bertolini 
Hannah Behague  
Penny Norris 
 

feo.welfare@imperial.ac.uk 
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